


Yes, I want to help MITA take care of Maine’s wild islands!

Gifts equal to or greater than your 
membership level dues ($55 for 
individual, $75 for family) will auto-
renew you for 2023!

□ Yes, please.

Do you want to receive the 2023
Trail Guide?

□ No thanks, I’ll use the app!
Return to: Maine Island Trail Association

100 Kensington St, 2nd Floor, Portland, ME 04103
Proof of membership will be sent by email. 

* MITA’s Trailblazer Society recognizes individuals whose annual operating gifts total $1,000 or more.

 $2500* 
 $1000* 

 $500 
 $250 

 $100
 $50  

 Other 
$________

Please enclose a check or make your secure donation online at mita.org/donate.
Donation Info:

Name(s): 

Mailing address: 

City: State: ZIP: 

Learn how to support MITA 
financially via monthly giving, 
stock gifts, planned giving, or 
workplace giving. 

Visit mita.org/ways-to-give or 
contact us at giving@mita.org.




