

Yes, I want to help MITA take care of Maine's wild islands!

Donation Info: Please enclose a check or make your secure donation online at mita.org/donate.				Learn how to support MITA financially via monthly giving, stock gifts, planned giving, or workplace giving.
□ \$2500* □ \$1000*	□ \$500 □ \$250	□ \$100 □ \$50	□ Other \$	Visit mita.org/ways-to-give or contact us at giving@mita.org.
* MITA's Trailblazer Society recognizes individuals whose annual operating gifts total \$1,000 or more. Name(s): Mailing address:				Gifts equal to or greater than your membership level dues (\$55 for individual, \$75 for family) will autorenew you for 2023!
City:	100 Kensington St,	e Island Trail Association 2nd Floor, Portland, ME 04103 rship will be sent by email.	ZIP:	Do you want to receive the 2023 Trail Guide? ☐ Yes, please. ☐ No thanks, I'll use the app!